
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Webber 5-I

Start 7-24-19
7 soil 7 Finish 7-26-19

29 clay/gravel 36
205 shale 241
40 lime 281
18 shale 299
42 lime 341
77 shale 418
98 lime 516 Set 40’ 7” w/5sxs                                       

Ran 1074’ of  2 ⅞                          
cemented to the surface 
135sxs

30 shale 546
132 lime 678
164 shale 842
35 lime 877
53 shale 930
32 lime 962
15 shale 977
9 lime 986

12 shale 998
6 lime 1004
6 shale 1010
4 lime 1014

12 shale 1026
2 sandy shale 1028 show

14 oil sand 1042 good show
3 dk sand 1045 show

10 shale 1055  
6 oil sand 1061 good show

19 shale 1080 T.D
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